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Our curriculum 

drivers are: 

C 
Community 

A 
Aspiration 

R 
Resilience 

E 
Empathy 

 

Non-Uniform Day 

Thank you very much for your generous donations.  We have a fantastic 

collection of stationery, which will be put to good use.  I think it will last us for 

a very long time! 

 

Sadly, I would like to inform you that both Mrs Hayes and Mrs Cowlard will 

be leaving us at the end of the school year.  Mrs Cowlard is retiring and 

Mrs Hayes is moving on to ‘pastures new’! 

We will of course be giving them a proper ‘Hemingbrough School send-

off’ at the end of the year.  

Both Mrs Hayes and Mrs Cowlard have been with us for many years and 

taught many, many children.  

 

 
 

Party on the Playground 

 

Just a reminder, that next Friday (27th May), children can come dressed 

in Red, White and Blue, as we end school Jubilee week.  

 

On the same day, we are having a ‘Party on the Playground’. 

 

Donations of buns and biscuits (no nuts please) would be much 

appreciated.  These can be brought on either Thursday or Friday 

morning.  

http://www.hemingbrough.n-yorks.sch.uk/
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A message from St Mary’s Church 

St Mary's Church Big Lunch 

After a 2 year break we are holding 

our Big Lunch on Sunday 29 May at 12 

noon.  

Tickets (not available on the day) are 

£6 for adults, £3 for children (age 3-

12) which includes a light lunch and 

drink along with children's 

entertainment.  

There will also be a raffle and bingo 

along with a competition for the best 

decorated hat or crown with prizes for 

adults and children.  

Tel 07793 205233 or 01757 638539 

Upcoming Events… 

Fri 27th May 

• Party on the Playground to celebrate the Jubilee 

• School closes for Half Term 

 

Mon 6th Jun 

• School re-opens 

 

Tues 14th Jun  

• Y6 Enterprise Event (more details to follow) 

 

Fri 17th Jun 

• KS1 “Find Out Friday (FOF) - 9.15 – 10am 

 

Wed 22nd Jun 

• House PE Day 

 

Fri 24th June 

• KS2 “FOF” 

 

Thur 30th Jun 

• Beech Class trip to Cresswell Craggs 

 

Tues 5th Jul 

• New Starters visit  

 

Tues 12th Jul 

• Y6 Barlby High Transition Day 

• New Starters visit (inc. lunch) 

 

Wed 13th Jul 

• Sports Day  

9.30am – R, Y1, Y2, 1.30pm – Beech, Cedar, Sycamore 

 

Thurs 21st Jul  

• Y6 Leavers Assembly 2pm (2 adults per child) 

• Y6 Leavers Party, School Hall - Children only, 

6 - 7.30pm 

 

Fri 22nd Jul  

• School Closes for Summer 

 

 

 

 

 

 


